TECHNICAL
DATASHEET
Lifting
Secutex Corner Protection Type 02
SpanSet (UK) Limited
Telford Way
Middlewich Cheshire
CW10 0HX United
Kingdom
+44 (0) 1606 737494
Subject to technical changes. All rights reserved. No part of this Technical Data Sheet may
be reproduced in any form (print, photocopy, microfilm or any other process) or processed,
duplicated or distributed using electronic systems without the written permission of
SpanSet. This Technical Data Sheet has been prepared with due care; SpanSet accepts no
liability for errors or omissions. © SpanSet (UK) Limited - United Kingdom
Secutex Corner Protection Type
Secutex Corner Protection for sharp-edged Loads
Item Name short Corner Protection Type B
[mm]
SWH30A Type A: without magnetic adhesion 30
SWH30B Type B: magnetic adhesion 1 side 30
SWH30C Type C: magnetic adhesion 2 sides 30
SHW60B Type B: magnetic adhesion 1 side 65
SWH60A Type A: without magnetic adhesion 65
SWH60C Type C: magnetic adhesion 2 sides 65
SWH65A Type A: without magnetic adhesion 70
SWH65B Type B: magnetic adhesion 1 side 70
SWH65C Type C: magnetic adhesion 2 sides 70
SWH100C Type C: magnetic adhesion 2 sides 100
SWH100B Type B: magnetic adhesion 1 side 100
SWH100A Type A: without magnetic adhesion 100
SWH125A Type A: without magnetic adhesion 125
SWH125B Type B: magnetic adhesion 1 side 125
SWH125C Type C: magnetic adhesion 2 sides 125
SWH150C Type C: magnetic adhesion 2 sides 150
SWH150B Type B: magnetic adhesion 1 side 150
SWH150A Type A: without magnetic adhesion 150
SWH200A Type A: without magnetic adhesion 200
SWH200B Type B: magnetic adhesion 1 side 200
SWH200C Type C: magnetic adhesion 2 sides 200
SWH240A Type A: without magnetic adhesion 240
SWH240B Type B: magnetic adhesion 1 side 240
SWH240C Type C: magnetic adhesion 2 sides 240
SWH300A Type A: without magnetic adhesion 300
SWH300B Type B: magnetic adhesion 1 side 300
SWH300C Type C: magnetic adhesion 2 sides 300
TECHNICAL
DATASHEET
Lifting
Secutex Corner Protection Type 02
SpanSet (UK) Limited
Telford Way
Middlewich Cheshire
CW10 0HX United
Kingdom
+44 (0) 1606 737494
Subject to technical changes. All rights reserved. No part of this Technical Data Sheet may
be reproduced in any form (print, photocopy, microfilm or any other process) or processed,
duplicated or distributed using electronic systems without the written permission of
SpanSet. This Technical Data Sheet has been prepared with due care; SpanSet accepts no
liability for errors or omissions. © SpanSet (UK) Limited - United Kingdom
ORDER NUMBERS[Global Item Number/Local ERP Number SSUK]
Dimension B Type A: without magnetic adhesion Type B: magnetic adhesion 1 side Type C: magnetic adhesion 2 sides
30 mm 2015369 2015370 2015371
65 mm 2015372 2015373 2015374
70 mm 2020614 2020615 2020616
100 mm 2015375 2015376 2015377
125 mm 2015381 2015382 2015383
150 mm 2015378 2015379 2015380
200 mm 2015391 2015392 2015393
240 mm 2015394 2015395 2015396
300 mm 2015397 2015398 2015399
Colour Orange
Packaging Unit (PU) Content 1